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Compressor pomp
B3800B

Productdetails

Aanzuigcapaciteit
Motorvermogen
Maximumdruk
Aantal cilinders
Aantal trappen
Pomp toeren
Afmetingen (IxIxh)
Gewicht
Artikelnummer
EAN

480 I/min

4,0 pk/3,0 kW

10 bar

2

1

1400 rpm

280 x 390 x 320 mm
12kg

6218739400
8714253314662




